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No. NIM K Nama Mahasiswa CPMK041 CPMK042
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Kelompok)
Jumlah 
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PERSENTASE BOBOT (%) 5,0 15,0 15,0 15,0 50,0 100,0 5,0 15,0 15,0 15,0 50,0 100,0
1 233100359 ANANTIAN MAHENDRA TIRTA SAP 100,0 5,0 70,0 10,5 75,0 11,3 70,0 10,5 37,3 74,5 LULUS 100,0 5,0 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 36,5 73,0

2 233100360 CAHYANA TRI WULANDARI 100,0 5,0 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 38,8 77,5 LULUS 85,7 4,3 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 35,8 71,6

3 233100361 DAFI PERMANA 85,7 4,3 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 75,0 11,3 36,5 73,1 LULUS 100,0 5,0 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 36,5 73,0

4 233100362 DIAH PUSPITA ANDINI 85,7 4,3 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 80,0 12,0 38,8 77,6 LULUS 85,7 4,3 65,0 9,8 70,0 10,5 65,0 9,8 34,3 68,6

5 233100363 DIKA REYZALDY PRATAMA 100,0 5,0 70,0 10,5 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 38,0 76,0 LULUS 85,7 4,3 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 35,8 71,6

6 233100364 DIKRI YANSAH 100,0 5,0 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 36,5 73,0 LULUS 100,0 5,0 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 36,5 73,0

7 233100365 DIMAS MAHREZKI 100,0 5,0 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 80,0 12,0 39,5 79,0 LULUS 42,9 2,1 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 35,9 71,8

8 233100366 ELFINA INDAH CAHYANINGSIH 100,0 5,0 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 38,8 77,5 LULUS 85,7 4,3 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 35,8 71,6

9 233100367 FAHREZA SALIM 85,7 4,3 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 35,8 71,6 LULUS 85,7 4,3 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 35,8 71,6

10 233100368 FATO WAHYUDI 100,0 5,0 75,0 11,3 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 37,3 74,5 LULUS 100,0 5,0 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 36,5 73,0

11 233100369 HOGAN NESA IBANES 100,0 5,0 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 38,8 77,5 LULUS 100,0 5,0 70,0 10,5 65,0 9,8 70,0 10,5 35,8 71,5

12 213100203 JUJUK JURANI 100,0 5,0 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 80,0 12,0 39,5 79,0 LULUS 85,7 4,3 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 35,8 71,6

13 233100388 MAHATIR MUHAMMAD SYAH 100,0 5,0 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 80,0 12,0 39,5 79,0 LULUS 85,7 4,3 85,0 12,8 85,0 12,8 85,0 12,8 42,5 85,1

14 233100370 MEGAN ROSS STYA KINANTI 85,7 4,3 70,0 10,5 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 37,3 74,6 LULUS 85,7 4,3 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 38,0 76,1

15 233100371 MUHAMMAD AZIZ MAULAANA 100,0 5,0 50,0 7,5 50,0 7,5 50,0 7,5 27,5 55,0TIDAK LULUS 100,0 5,0 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 36,5 73,0

16 233100372 MUHAMMAD DAVVA FIRDAUS 100,0 5,0 75,0 11,3 80,0 12,0 85,0 12,8 41,0 82,0 LULUS 100,0 5,0 75,0 11,3 60,0 9,0 75,0 11,3 36,5 73,0

17 233100373 MUHAMMAD ILHAM BAIHAQI 100,0 5,0 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 38,8 77,5 LULUS 71,4 3,6 70,0 10,5 75,0 11,3 80,0 12,0 37,3 74,6

18 233100374 MURNIASIH 100,0 5,0 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 38,8 77,5 LULUS 85,7 4,3 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 35,8 71,6

19 233100375 MUTIARAHMA SHALSABILLA 100,0 5,0 75,0 11,3 80,0 12,0 85,0 12,8 41,0 82,0 LULUS 85,7 4,3 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 85,0 12,8 39,5 79,1

20 233100376 NURUL MEITA ARIMBI OHOIYUF 85,7 4,3 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 80,0 12,0 37,3 74,6 LULUS 100,0 5,0 70,0 10,5 75,0 11,3 70,0 10,5 37,3 74,5

21 233100377 PRANDIKA ARYA UTAMA 100,0 5,0 60,0 9,0 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 35,0 70,0TIDAK LULUS 85,7 4,3 65,0 9,8 65,0 9,8 65,0 9,8 33,5 67,1

22 233100378 PRISTI SANFIKA LUCITA SARI 85,7 4,3 75,0 11,3 78,0 11,7 75,0 11,3 38,5 77,0 LULUS 85,7 4,3 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 35,8 71,6

23 233100379 SARWO MIJU 100,0 5,0 80,0 12,0 80,0 12,0 85,0 12,8 41,8 83,5 LULUS 100,0 5,0 85,0 12,8 85,0 12,8 85,0 12,8 43,3 86,5

24 233100380 SEPTIAN IBNU ROSADI 100,0 5,0 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 80,0 12,0 39,5 79,0 LULUS 100,0 5,0 80,0 12,0 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 39,5 79,0

25 233100381 SHARUR RAMADDAN 85,7 4,3 75,0 11,3 80,0 12,0 85,0 12,8 40,3 80,6 LULUS 100,0 5,0 85,0 12,8 85,0 12,8 85,0 12,8 43,3 86,5

26 233100382 SHEILA EGA MANDIRI 85,7 4,3 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 78,0 11,7 38,5 77,0 LULUS 71,4 3,6 73,0 11,0 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 37,0 74,0

27 233100383 SITI ANNISA 85,7 4,3 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 80,0 12,0 38,8 77,6 LULUS 100,0 5,0 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 36,5 73,0

28 233100384 SUSANTI 85,7 4,3 75,0 11,3 80,0 12,0 75,0 11,3 38,8 77,6 LULUS 100,0 5,0 70,0 10,5 75,0 11,3 70,0 10,5 37,3 74,5

29 233100385 TAUFIK KHOIRUL BAKHRI 100,0 5,0 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 80,0 12,0 38,0 76,0 LULUS 71,4 3,6 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 37,3 74,6

30 233100386 TEGUH WARASTRO JATI 100,0 5,0 80,0 12,0 80,0 12,0 85,0 12,8 41,8 83,5 LULUS 100,0 5,0 85,0 12,8 85,0 12,8 85,0 12,8 43,3 86,5

31 233100387 WAHYU BHAKTI SURYONOTO 85,7 4,3 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 75,0 11,3 38,0 76,1 LULUS 71,4 3,6 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 70,0 10,5 35,1 70,1
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1 233100359 ANANTIAN MAHENDRA TIRTA SAP

2 233100360 CAHYANA TRI WULANDARI

3 233100361 DAFI PERMANA

4 233100362 DIAH PUSPITA ANDINI

5 233100363 DIKA REYZALDY PRATAMA

6 233100364 DIKRI YANSAH

7 233100365 DIMAS MAHREZKI

8 233100366 ELFINA INDAH CAHYANINGSIH

9 233100367 FAHREZA SALIM

10 233100368 FATO WAHYUDI

11 233100369 HOGAN NESA IBANES

12 213100203 JUJUK JURANI

13 233100388 MAHATIR MUHAMMAD SYAH

14 233100370 MEGAN ROSS STYA KINANTI

15 233100371 MUHAMMAD AZIZ MAULAANA

16 233100372 MUHAMMAD DAVVA FIRDAUS

17 233100373 MUHAMMAD ILHAM BAIHAQI

18 233100374 MURNIASIH

19 233100375 MUTIARAHMA SHALSABILLA

20 233100376 NURUL MEITA ARIMBI OHOIYUF

21 233100377 PRANDIKA ARYA UTAMA

22 233100378 PRISTI SANFIKA LUCITA SARI

23 233100379 SARWO MIJU

24 233100380 SEPTIAN IBNU ROSADI

25 233100381 SHARUR RAMADDAN

26 233100382 SHEILA EGA MANDIRI

27 233100383 SITI ANNISA

28 233100384 SUSANTI

29 233100385 TAUFIK KHOIRUL BAKHRI

30 233100386 TEGUH WARASTRO JATI

31 233100387 WAHYU BHAKTI SURYONOTO
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CPMK042 CPL04 Nilai ANGKA / ESBED

Ket
CPMK041; 
CPMK042 NILAI AKHIR BOBOT NILAI
100,0 100,0

LULUS 73,8 73,8 B

LULUS 74,5 74,5 B

LULUS 73,0 73,0 B

TIDAK LULUS 73,1 73,1 B

LULUS 73,8 73,8 B

LULUS 73,0 73,0 B

LULUS 75,4 75,4 AB

LULUS 74,5 74,5 B

LULUS 71,6 71,6 B

LULUS 73,8 73,8 B

LULUS 74,5 74,5 B

LULUS 75,3 75,3 AB

LULUS 82,0 82,0 A

LULUS 75,3 75,3 AB

LULUS 64,0 64,0 C

LULUS 77,5 77,5 AB

LULUS 76,1 76,1 AB

LULUS 74,5 74,5 B

LULUS 80,5 80,5 A

LULUS 74,5 74,5 B

TIDAK LULUS 68,5 68,5 BC

LULUS 74,3 74,3 B

LULUS 85,0 85,0 A

LULUS 79,0 79,0 AB

LULUS 83,5 83,5 A

LULUS 75,5 75,5 AB

LULUS 75,3 75,3 AB

LULUS 76,0 76,0 AB

LULUS 75,3 75,3 AB

LULUS 85,0 85,0 A

LULUS 73,1 73,1 B


